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One University Plaza
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Transfer Credits

Transfer Credit from HIGHLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Course
NURS

Course
BIOL
BIOL
ENGL
LIBS
PSY

Course
ENGL
HIST
MATH
MUS
PSY

Course
HUMA
MATH
NSCI
PHIL
SPCH

Course
HISTORY
MUAP
Course Topic:
MuUsIC
MUSIC
MuUsIC
MUSIC
Course Topic:
PHYSED
POLISCI
TEACHING
TEACHING

091

117
120
121
199
161

122
144
177
267
264

104
164
131
281
191

1020
1010

1340
1440
1600
1610

1000
1230
1230
2010

Term GPA 3.400

Good Standing

2008 SUMR SEM

Description
NURSE ASSISTANT (V)
2008 FALL SEM

Description
BASIC NUTRITION
FOUND ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY
RHETORIC & COMP |
COLLEGE SUCCESS SKILLS
INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY
2009 SPR SEM

Description
RHETORIC & COMP I
U.S. HISTORY Il
STATISTICS
INTRO TO MUSIC
SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
2009 FALL SEM

Description

INTRO TO HUMANITIES

MATH FOR ELEM TEACHERS |
PHYSICAL SCIENCE

INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY
FUND OF SPEECH

Beginning of Academic Record

SPRING 2010
Description
WORLD CIVILIZATN I
FIRST SEMESTER LESSONS
FLUTE
PIANO TECHNIQUES - 1ST SEM
PIANO TECHNIQUES - 2ND SEM
WOODWIND ENSEMBLE
UNIVERSITY BANDS
SYMPHONY BAND
FITNESS ASSESSMENT AND MGMT
INTRO AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
INTRO TO EDUCATION
COMPUTER APPL IN EDUCATION

Term Totals

Rejected

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Attempted
3.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Attempted
15.00

Page 1 of 4

Student ID: 157822748

8.00 B

3.00C
5.00D
3.00 A
2.00 A
3.00B

3.00B
3.00C
3.00B
3.00 A
3.00B

3.00 A
4.00B
4.00B
3.00 A
3.00 A

Earned
3.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Earned
15.00

©
L
)
(=3
9]

Points
6.000
4.000

4.000
4.000
4.000
4.000

4.000
9.000
8.000
4.000

>r>w>» >»>>>x>r >0

GPA Units Points

15.000 51.000
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Name: Sarah Mathew
Course

MUAP 1110
Course Topic:
MUSIC 1090
MUSIC 1190
MUSIC 1530
MUSIC 1600
MUSIC 1610
Course Topic:
MUSIC 1730
MUSIC 2340
MUSIC 2570
PHYSED 1280

TEACHING 1000
TEACHING 2130

Term GPA 3.800

Good Standing

Course

MUAP 2010
Course Topic:
MUSIC 1610
Course Topic:
MUSIC 1630
MUSIC 1830
MUSIC 2250
MUSIC 2270
MUSIC 2370
MUSIC 2440
MUSIC 2670
MUSIC 3360

TEACHING 3110
TEACHING 3120

Term GPA 3.722

Good Standing

Course

MUAP 1010
Course Topic:
MUAP 2110
Course Topic:
MUSIC 1510
Course Topic:
MUSIC 1600
MUsSIC 1610
Course Topic:
MUSIC 1820
MuUsIC 2350
MUSIC 2450
MuUsIC 2530
MUSIC 2730
MuUsIC 2920

Term GPA 3.347

Unofficial Undergraduate

FALL 2010
Description
SECOND SEMESTER LESSONS
FLUTE
BODYWORK FOR MUSICIANS
WORLD RHYTHM RUDIMENTS
AURAL SKILLS |
WOODWIND ENSEMBLE
UNIVERSITY BANDS
WIND ENSEMBLE
MUSIC THEORY |: FUND WITH MIDI
PIANO TECHNIQUES - 3RD SEM
HIGH WOODWIND TECHNIQUES
PERSONAL CONDITIONING
ADMISSION TO SCHOOL OF EDUC
HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

Term Totals
SPRING 2011
Description
THIRD SEMESTER LESSONS
FLUTE

UNIVERSITY BANDS

WIND ENSEMBLE

AURAL SKILLS Il

MUS THEORY II: TONAL WITH MIDI
HIST & LIT OF WESTERN MUSIC |
LOW BRASS TECHNIQUES
PERCUSSION TECHNIQ

PIANO TECHNIQUES - 4TH SEM
DOUBLE REED WOODWIND TECHNIQUE
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC METHODS I
KEY CONCEPTS OF MDL LEVL EDUC
CHAR OF TRANSESCENTS

Term Totals

FALL 2011
Description
FIRST SEMESTER LESSONS
TRUMPET
FOURTH SEMESTER LESSONS
FLUTE
UNIVERSITY/COMMUNITY ORCHESTRA
UNIVERSITY ORCHESTRA
WOODWIND ENSEMBLE
UNIVERSITY BANDS
WIND ENSEMBLE
MARCHING PIONEERS
HIST & LIT OF WESTERN MUSIC 1l
WORLD MUSIC SURVEY
AURAL SKILLS Il
MUSIC THEORY IlI: ADV TONAL TH
BEGINNING CONDUCTING

Term Totals

Attempted
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
3.00

Attempted
15.00

Attempted
1.00

1.00

1.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Attempted
18.00

Attempted
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
2.00

Attempted
17.00
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Earned
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
3.00

Earned
15.00

Earned
1.00

1.00

1.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Earned
18.00

Earned
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
2.00

Earned
17.00

Grade Points
4.000

>

2.000
4.000
3.000
4.000
4.000

12.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
0.000

12.000

>T>>>> >>W>0

GPA Units Points
15.000 57.000

Grade Points
A 4.000

4.000

4.000
9.000
6.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
8.000
8.000
8.000

>>r>>>>>0O> >

GPA Units Points

18.000 67.000

2
2
)
o
©

Points
4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000
4.000

4.000
5.400
9.000
3.000
8.100
7.400

PPow®P> >> > > >

GPA Units Points

17.000 56.900
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Name: Sarah Mathew

Good Standing

SPRING 2012
Course Description
MUAP 4910 RECITAL SEMESTER
Course Topic: FLUTE
MUSIC 2470 STRING TECHNIQUES
MUSIC 3250 HIST & LIT OF WESTRN MUSIC IlI
MUSIC 3530 ORCHESTRATION AND ARRANGING
MUSIC 3630 AURAL SKILLS IV
MUSIC 3730 MUSIC THEORY IV: FORM & ANALYS
MUSIC 3760 SECONDARY GEN MUSIC METHODS
MUSIC 3920 INTERMEDIATE CONDUCTING
TEACHING 3320 INTRODUCTION TO INCLUSION
Term GPA 3.011 Term Totals
Good Standing
FALL 2012
Course Description
MUAP 3010 FIFTH SEMESTER LESSONS
Course Topic: FLUTE
MUAP 3110 SIXTH SEMESTER LESSONS
Course Topic: FLUTE
MUSIC 1510 UNIVERSITY/COMMUNITY ORCHESTRA
Course Topic: UNIVERSITY ORCHESTRA
MUSIC 1600 WOODWIND ENSEMBLE
MUSIC 1610 UNIVERSITY BANDS
Course Topic: WIND ENSEMBLE
MUSIC 1820 MARCHING PIONEERS
MUSIC 3260 INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC METHODS |
MUSIC 3350 HIST & LIT OF WESTERN MUSIC IV
MUSIC 3830 MUS THEORY V: 20TH CENT MUS TH
MUSIC 4290 MUSIC MEDIA, MIDI & RECRD TECH
MUSIC 4920 INDEPENDENT STUDY
TEACHING 3630 ETHN/GENDER EQUITY IN ED (EGS)
TEACHING 4210 PRE-STU TCHG AT MDL/SECND LEVL
Term GPA 3.786 Term Totals
Good Standing
SPRING 2013

Course Description
TEACHING 4660 STUDENT TEACHING B-21
Course Topic: MIDDLE LEVEL
TEACHING 4660 STUDENT TEACHING B-21
Course Topic: SECONDARY
TEACHING 4990 LICENSURE PORTFOLIO
Term GPA 0.000 Term Totals

Career Totals Earned Points

GPA: 3.515 UW Platteville 104.00 365.600

Transfer 48.00
Combined 152.00 365.600

Non-Course Milestones
Foreign Language Satisfied
Status: Completed
Program: Liberal Arts and Education

Attempted
2.00

1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00

Attempted
18.00

Attempted
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.00

Attempted
21.00

Attempted
6.00

6.00

3.00

Attempted
15.00

Page 3 of 4

Student ID: 157822748

Earned
2.00

1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00

Earned
18.00

Earned
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.00

Earned
21.00

Earned
0.00

0.00

0.00

Earned
0.00

2
L
)
(=3
©

0PPworo>r >

GPA Units

18.000

@
>B
D

>P>>>>>> >> > >

GPA Units

21.000

GPA Units

0.000

Points
8.000

4.000
4.000
8.000
2.000
9.000
6.600
6.600
6.000

Points
54.200

Points
4.000

4.000
4.000

4.000
4.000

4.000
7.400
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.100
8.000

Points
79.500

Points
0.000

0.000

0.000

Points
0.000
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Teacher Education

Status: Not Completed
Program: Liberal Arts and Education





