

Sarah Mathew

Name:

Student ID: 157822748

Institution Info	):	University of Wisconsin Platteville One University Plaza		
Print Date:		Platteville, WI 53818 05/07/2013		
Transfer Crec	lit from HIGHLA	Transfer Credits ND COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2008 SUMR SEM		
Course NURS	091	Description NURSE ASSISTANT (V) 2008 FALL SEM	Rejected	8.00 B
Course BIOL BIOL <mark>ENGL</mark> LIBS	117 120 <mark>121</mark> 199	Description BASIC NUTRITION FOUND ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY RHETORIC & COMP I COLLEGE SUCCESS SKILLS	Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted	3.00 C 5.00 D <mark>3.00 A</mark> 2.00 A
PSY	161	INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2009 SPR SEM	Accepted	3.00 B
Course ENGL HIST MATH MUS PSY	<mark>122</mark> 144 177 267 264	Description RHETORIC & COMP II U.S. HISTORY II STATISTICS INTRO TO MUSIC SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2009 FALL SEM	Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted	3.00 B 3.00 C 3.00 B 3.00 A 3.00 B
Course HUMA MATH NSCI PHIL <mark>SPCH</mark>	104 164 131 281 <mark>191</mark>	Description INTRO TO HUMANITIES MATH FOR ELEM TEACHERS I PHYSICAL SCIENCE INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY FUND OF SPEECH	Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted Accepted	3.00 A 4.00 B 4.00 B 3.00 A 3.00 A
	Transfer Crec Course NURS Course BIOL BIOL ENGL LIBS PSY Course ENGL HIST MATH MUS PSY Course HUMA MATH NSCI PHIL	Transfer Credit from HIGHLAI Course BIOL 117 BIOL 120 ENGL 121 LIBS 199 PSY 161 Course ENGL 122 HIST 144 MATH 177 MUS 267 PSY 264 Course HUMA 104 MATH 164 NSCI 131 PHIL 281	Transfer Credits Transfer Credit from HIGHLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2008 SUMR SEM Course Description NURS 091 NURSE ASSISTANT (V) 2008 FALL SEM Course Description BIOL 117 BASIC NUTRITION BIOL 120 FOUND ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY ENGL 121 RHETORIC & COMP I) LIBS 199 COLLEGE SUCCESS SKILLS PSY 161 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 2009 SPR SEM Course Description ENGL 122 RHETORIC & COMP II) HIST 144 U.S. HISTORY II MATH 177 STATISTICS MUS 267 INTRO TO MUSIC PSY 264 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY Course Description HUMA 104 INTRO TO HUMANITIES MATH 164 MATH FOR ELEM TEACHERS I NSCI 131 PHYSICAL SCIENCE PHIL 281 INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY	Transfer Credits         Course       Description         NURS       091       NURSE ASSISTANT (V)       Rejected         Course       Description       Accepted         BIOL       117       BASIC NUTRITION       Accepted         BIOL       120       FOUND ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY       Accepted         LIBS       199       COLLEGE SUCCESS SKILLS       Accepted         LIBS       199       COLLEGE SUCCESS SKILLS       Accepted         Course       Description         ENGL       122       RHETORIC & COMP II       Accepted         MATH       144       U.S. HISTORY II       Accepted         MUS       267       INTRO TO MUSIC       Accepted         MUS       267       INTRO TO MUSIC       Accepted         PSY       264       SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY       Accepted         Course       Description         FUND TO MUSIC       Accepted </td

# Beginning of Academic Record

SPRING 2010							
<u>Course</u>		Description		<u>Attempted</u>	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	Points
HISTORY	1020	WORLD CIVILIZATN II		3.00	3.00	С	6.000
MUAP	1010	FIRST SEMESTER LESSONS		1.00	1.00	А	4.000
Course Topic:		FLUTE					
MUSIC	1340	PIANO TECHNIQUES - 1ST SEM		1.00	1.00	А	4.000
MUSIC	1440	PIANO TECHNIQUES - 2ND SEM		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	1600	WOODWIND ENSEMBLE		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	1610	UNIVERSITY BANDS		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
Course Topic:		SYMPHONY BAND					
PHYSED	1000	FITNESS ASSESSMENT AND MGMT		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
POLISCI	1230	INTRO AMERICAN GOVERNMENT		3.00	3.00	В	9.000
TEACHING	<mark>1230</mark>	INTRO TO EDUCATION		<mark>2.00</mark>	<mark>2.00</mark>	A	<mark>8.000</mark>
<b>TEACHING</b>	<mark>2010</mark>	COMPUTER APPL IN EDUCATION		<mark>1.00</mark>	<mark>1.00</mark>	A	<mark>4.000</mark>
				Attempted	Earned	GPA Units	Points
Term GPA 3	.400		Term Totals	15.00	15.00	15.000	51.000

Good Standing



## Student ID: 157822748

#### Name: Sarah Mathew

		FALL	2010				
Course		Description		Attempted	Earned	Grade	Points
MUAP	1110	SECOND SEMESTER LESSONS		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
Course Topic:		FLUTE					
MUSIC	1090	BODYWORK FOR MUSICIANS		1.00	1.00	С	2.000
MUSIC	1190	WORLD RHYTHM RUDIMENTS		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	1530	AURAL SKILLS I		1.00	1.00	В	3.000
MUSIC	1600	WOODWIND ENSEMBLE		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	1610	UNIVERSITY BANDS		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
Course Topic:		WIND ENSEMBLE					
MUSIC	1730	MUSIC THEORY I: FUND WITH MIDI		3.00	3.00	A	12.000
MUSIC	2340	PIANO TECHNIQUES - 3RD SEM		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	2570	HIGH WOODWIND TECHNIQUES		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
PHYSED	1280	PERSONAL CONDITIONING		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
TEACHING	1000	ADMISSION TO SCHOOL OF EDUC		0.00	0.00	Р	0.000
TEACHING	<mark>2130</mark>	HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMEN	T)	<mark>3.00</mark>	<mark>3.00</mark>	A	<mark>12.000</mark>
				<b>Attempted</b>	Earned	GPA Units	Points
Term GPA 3.	800		Term Totals	15.00	15.00	15.000	57.000

Good Standing

SPRING 2011						
<u>Course</u>		Description	<u>Attempted</u>	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	Points
MUAP	2010	THIRD SEMESTER LESSONS	1.00	1.00	A	4.000
Course Topic:		FLUTE				
MUSIC	1610	UNIVERSITY BANDS	1.00	1.00	A	4.000
Course Topic:		WIND ENSEMBLE				
MUSIC	1630	AURAL SKILLS II	1.00	1.00	А	4.000
MUSIC	1830	MUS THEORY II: TONAL WITH MIDI	3.00	3.00	В	9.000
MUSIC	2250	HIST & LIT OF WESTERN MUSIC I	2.00	2.00	В	6.000
MUSIC	2270	LOW BRASS TECHNIQUES	1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	2370	PERCUSSION TECHNIQ	1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	2440	PIANO TECHNIQUES - 4TH SEM	1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	2670	DOUBLE REED WOODWIND TECHNIQUE	1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	3360	INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC METHODS II	2.00	2.00	A	8.000
TEACHING	3110	KEY CONCEPTS OF MDL LEVL EDUC	2.00	2.00	A	8.000
TEACHING	3120	CHAR OF TRANSESCENTS	2.00	2.00	А	8.000
			Attempted	Earned	GPA Units	Points

Term Totals

18.00

18.00

18.000

67.000

Term GPA 3.722

## Good Standing

FALL 2011							
<u>Course</u>		Description		Attempted	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	Points
MUAP	1010	FIRST SEMESTER LESSONS		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
Course Topic:		TRUMPET					
MUAP	2110	FOURTH SEMESTER LESSONS		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
Course Topic:		FLUTE					
MUSIC	1510	UNIVERSITY/COMMUNITY ORCHEST	RA	1.00	1.00	A	4.000
Course Topic:		UNIVERSITY ORCHESTRA					
MUSIC	1600	WOODWIND ENSEMBLE		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	1610	UNIVERSITY BANDS		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
Course Topic:		WIND ENSEMBLE					
MUSIC	1820	MARCHING PIONEERS		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	2350	HIST & LIT OF WESTERN MUSIC II		2.00	2.00	B-	5.400
MUSIC	2450	WORLD MUSIC SURVEY		3.00	3.00	В	9.000
MUSIC	2530	AURAL SKILLS III		1.00	1.00	В	3.000
MUSIC	2730	MUSIC THEORY III: ADV TONAL TH		3.00	3.00	B-	8.100
MUSIC	2920	BEGINNING CONDUCTING		2.00	2.00	A-	7.400
				Attempted	Earned	GPA Units	Points
Term GPA 3.	347		Term Totals	17.00	17.00	17.000	56.900



#### Name: Sarah Mathew

Student ID: 157822748

Good Standing

SPRING 2012							
<u>Course</u>		Description		Attempted	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	Points
MUAP	4910	RECITAL SEMESTER		2.00	2.00	А	8.000
Course Topic	:	FLUTE					
MUSIC	2470	STRING TECHNIQUES		1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	3250	HIST & LIT OF WESTRN MUSIC III		2.00	2.00	С	4.000
MUSIC	3530	ORCHESTRATION AND ARRANGING		2.00	2.00	A	8.000
MUSIC	3630	AURAL SKILLS IV		1.00	1.00	С	2.000
MUSIC	3730	MUSIC THEORY IV: FORM & ANALYS		3.00	3.00	В	9.000
MUSIC	3760	SECONDARY GEN MUSIC METHODS		2.00	2.00	B+	6.600
MUSIC	3920	INTERMEDIATE CONDUCTING		2.00	2.00	B+	6.600
TEACHING	<mark>3320</mark>	INTRODUCTION TO INCLUSION		<mark>3.00</mark>	<mark>3.00</mark>	C	<mark>6.000</mark>
				Attempted	Earned	<u>GPA Units</u>	Points
Term GPA 3	.011		Term Totals	18.00	18.00	18.000	54.200

## Good Standing

FALL 2012						
<u>Course</u>		Description	Attempted	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	Points
MUAP	3010	FIFTH SEMESTER LESSONS	1.00	1.00	A	4.000
Course Topic:		FLUTE				
MUAP	3110	SIXTH SEMESTER LESSONS	1.00	1.00	А	4.000
Course Topic:		FLUTE				
MUSIC	1510	UNIVERSITY/COMMUNITY ORCHESTRA	1.00	1.00	A	4.000
Course Topic:		UNIVERSITY ORCHESTRA				
MUSIC	1600	WOODWIND ENSEMBLE	1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	1610	UNIVERSITY BANDS	1.00	1.00	A	4.000
Course Topic:		WIND ENSEMBLE				
MUSIC	1820	MARCHING PIONEERS	1.00	1.00	A	4.000
MUSIC	3260	INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC METHODS I	2.00	2.00	A-	7.400
MUSIC	3350	HIST & LIT OF WESTERN MUSIC IV	2.00	2.00	A	8.000
MUSIC	3830	MUS THEORY V: 20TH CENT MUS TH	2.00	2.00	A	8.000
MUSIC	4290	MUSIC MEDIA, MIDI & RECRD TECH	2.00	2.00	A	8.000
MUSIC	4920	INDEPENDENT STUDY	2.00	2.00	A	8.000
TEACHING	3630	ETHN/GENDER EQUITY IN ED (EGS)	3.00	3.00	B-	8.100
TEACHING	4210	PRE-STU TCHG AT MDL/SECND LEVL	2.00	2.00	A	8.000
			<u>Attempted</u>	Earned	<u>GPA Units</u>	Points

Term GPA 3.786

## Good Standing

SPRING 2013						
<u>Course</u>	Description		Attempted	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	Points
TEACHING 4660	STUDENT TEACHING B-21		6.00	0.00		0.000
Course Topic:	MIDDLE LEVEL					
TEACHING 4660	STUDENT TEACHING B-21		6.00	0.00		0.000
Course Topic:	SECONDARY					
TEACHING 4990	LICENSURE PORTFOLIO		3.00	0.00		0.000
			Attempted	Earned	GPA Units	Points
Term GPA 0.000		Term Totals	15.00	0.00	0.000	0.000

Term Totals

21.00

21.00

21.000

79.500

Career Totals		Earned	Points
GPA: 3.515	UW Platteville	104.00	365.600
	Transfer	48.00	
	Combined	152.00	365.600

Foreign Language Satisfied Status: Completed Program: Liberal Arts and Education

### **Non-Course Milestones**



Name: Sarah Mathew

Student ID: 157822748

Teacher Education Status: Program:

Not Completed Liberal Arts and Education